
Placing Class First Name Last Name

01 Spring - Small Frame Conway Adams

02 Spring - Small Frame Matthew Philips

03 Spring - Small Frame Ali Tiemann

04 Spring - Small Frame Lonna Wunderlich

05 Spring - Small Frame Kennedy Ashorn

06 Spring - Small Frame Jack Rogas

07 Spring - Small Frame Khloe Leasure

08 Spring - Small Frame Kord Mikolajchak

09 Spring - Small Frame Hadley Schulze

10 Spring - Small Frame Landon Flisowski

Placing Class First Name Last Name

01 Spring - Medium Frame Teagyn Wilson

02 Spring - Medium Frame Dawson Moran

03 Spring - Medium Frame Barnes Koehl

04 Spring - Medium Frame Logan Mason

05 Spring - Medium Frame Liam Damron

06 Spring - Medium Frame Rhett Schroeder

07 Spring - Medium Frame Emma McLendon

08 Spring - Medium Frame Kaisen Ashorn

09 Spring - Medium Frame Averey Johnson

10 Spring - Medium Frame Mallory Winkelmann

Placing Class First Name Last Name

01 Spring - Large Frame Sterling Scheffer

02 Spring - Large Frame Barrett Merten

03 Spring - Large Frame McKenzie Tiemann

04 Spring - Large Frame Lilly Collier

05 Spring - Large Frame Stratton Scheffer

06 Spring - Large Frame Jaxson Smith

07 Spring - Large Frame Kinleigh Jo Guidry

08 Spring - Large Frame Emmy Collier

09 Spring - Large Frame Teagan Thompson

10 Spring - Large Frame Callan Gaither

11 Spring - Large Frame Nolan Meier

Placing WCF Class First Name Last Name

01 Fall - Small Frame Conway Adams

02 Fall - Small Frame Kord Mikolajchak

03 Fall - Small Frame Rhett Schroeder

04 Fall - Small Frame Kennedy Ashorn

05 Fall - Small Frame Nolan Meier

06 Fall - Small Frame Isaiah Brown

07 Fall - Small Frame Emmy Collier

08 Fall - Small Frame Lane Damron



09 Fall - Small Frame Landon Flisowski

10 Fall - Small Frame Jaxon Schroeder

11 Fall - Small Frame Teagan Thompson

Placing WCF Class First Name Last Name

01 Fall - Medium Frame Randa Tillman

02 Fall - Medium Frame McKenzie Tiemann

03 Fall - Medium Frame Dawson Moran

04 Fall - Medium Frame Calvin Wunderlich

05 Fall - Medium Frame Klara Fehrle

06 Fall - Medium Frame Kaisen Ashorn

07 Fall - Medium Frame Emma McLendon

08 Fall - Medium Frame Evyn Meier

09 Fall - Medium Frame Cora Ruemke

10 Fall - Medium Frame Jack Rogas

Placing WCF Class First Name Last Name

01 Fall - Large Frame Jaxson Smith

02 Fall - Large Frame Ali Tiemann

03 Fall - Large Frame Nolan Wunderlich

04 Fall - Large Frame Matthew Philips

05 Fall - Large Frame Gretchen Merten

06 Fall - Large Frame Callen Schulte

07 Fall - Large Frame Lilly Collier

08 Fall - Large Frame Noah Brown

09 Fall - Large Frame Averey Johnson

10 Fall - Large Frame Khloe Leasure


